R Y R
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-04-%17-011

ADDRESS
OoF

PROPERTY
DATE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

2257 HOUCKS W END

NAME OF OWNER

9-22-67

12-28-76
L-23-87
6-1-93

HARSHAW LEONARD & NANNIE M
KRIEG, JOSEPH G SR
KRIEG JERRY J SR & JOSEPH G JR
KRIEG, JOSEPH G JR.

CHURCH MT. CALVARY FBH

NO C.F.

NO C. F. 2 TRS. QC

C.F, 1,00




